SFU Series
Big Flat Suction Cup
Features
◇ Large area support structure at bottom
◇ Double sealing lip
◇ Small inner volume
◇ Rubber parts can be replaced separately
◇ Various sizes are available

SFU  210  H  N  -  G4F  -  V
③ ⑤ ⑥
How to order
⑥ Special specification
Nil - Standard
V   - With touch valve
④ aterial & HardnessM
N    - NBR
WS - White silicone
55
60
Selection
SFU100□
SFU125□
SFU160□
SFU210□          SFU210H□
SFU250□          SFU250H□
SFU300□
-                          SFU360H□
SFU400□
SFU100□-G2F
SFU125□-G2F
SFU160□-G4F
SFU210□-G4F           SFU210H□-G4F
SFU250□-G4F           SFU250H□-G4F
SFU300□-G4F
 -                                   SFU360H□-G4F
SFU400□-G4F
Model Connection thread
④
③ Stroke
Nil -  Standard stroke
H -  High stroke
⑤ Connection thread
G2F  - G1/4  female thread
G3F  - G3/8  female thread
G4F  - G1/2  female thread
-
SFU125□-G2F-V